

				LINHART CONSTRUCTION INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING GENERAL	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	STRIP, STOCKPILE AND RESPREAD MULCH SURFACING	700	SF	\$3.75	\$2,625.00
3	IRRIGATION MODIFICATION ALLOWANCE	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
4	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	100	SF	\$18.00	\$1,800.00
5	REMOVE, LEVEL AND RESET PAVERS	1,000	SF	\$19.30	\$19,300.00
6	REMOVE AND RESET FALLEN CHANNEL WALL BLOCKS	70	LF	\$104.10	\$7,287.00
7	EARTHWORK (HAUL IN)	20	CY	\$26.00	\$520.00
8	STRIP, STOCKPILE AND RESPREAD TOPSOIL	10	CY	\$28.00	\$280.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	9	SF	\$45.00	\$405.00
10	REMOVE AND RESET SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	270	SF	\$53.00	\$14,310.00
11	CONSTRUCT SEGMENTAL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	50	SF	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
12	CONSTRUCT WALL TIE BACK ON ABUTMENT	1	LS	\$12,630.00	\$12,630.00
13	REPAIR BROKEN CURB	1	LS	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
14	REPAIR BRIDGE RAILING	1	LS	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
15	CLEAN AND SEAL BRIDGE DECK AND APPROACH SLAB JOINTS	1	LS	\$4,730.00	\$4,730.00
16	SODDING, TYPE - BLUEGRASS	500	SY	\$17.00	\$8,500.00
17	REMOVE AND REPLACE LANDSCAPING (MATCH EXISTING)	1	LS	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
18	CONSTRUCT SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$6.00	\$600.00
19	CLEANOUT SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$6.00	\$600.00
20	REMOVE SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00
21	APPLY BRIDGE DECK SEALER	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,940.00	\$3,940.00
23	REPAINT BRIDGE RAILS	1	LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$136,277.00